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Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series

Page: 13

Event-No. 113

100m Butterfly Women Final

Open Class
A-Final

1.

® N o un s W N

Louise Fiddes
00:33.22 01:09.13

Yui Lam Chan
00:32.80  01:10.01

Angela Marina
00:32.60  01:10.58
Toni Shaw

00:3349  01:10.79
Zsofia Konkoly
00:33.64  01:11.92

Naomi Maike Schnittger
00:32.56 01:10.98
Chantalle Zijderveld
00:32.72 01:12.71

Janina Breuer
00:34.69 01:20.20

2001(S14)
2003(S14)
1999(S14)
2003(S9)

2002(S9)

1994(S12)
2000(S10)
1998(S14)

GBR Great Britain
HKG Hong Kong
CAN Canada
GBR Great Britain
HUN Hungary
GER Germany
NED Nederlands
GER Germany

01:09.13 930

01:10.01 909 AR¥*
01:10.58 894

01:10.79 874

01:11.92 843

01:10.98 789

01:12.71 770

01:20.20 614
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